STAIR NOSINGS
PVC ACCESSORIES & TRIMS
PVC TRANSITION PROFILES
FL
O
O
R
IN

needed to produce the hole and counter sink
as well as producing a minimal burr on the
underside. Order code - SLBIT.
ALUMINIUM FINISHES
We are also able to offer a number of
Aluminium finishes including:
QUICKSILVER - chrome effect finish
Premium finish at an affordable price
available on all aluminium sections
including curves, mitres and angles.
Anodised profiles are also available.
Stair Nosing channels available pre-taped and drilled/undrilled,
with infill separate in 20m coils. (Order channel code with loose
infill separate - e.g. SF1 unfilled plus IN50 black infill).
STAIR NOSING INFILL & TAPE
GENERAL PURPOSE CONTACT TAPES
Code Width Code Width
QT50/15 15mm QT50/55 55mm
QT50/25 25mm QT50/85 85mm
All 50m rolls.
PVC Infill for Stair Nosings Adhesive Tape for Infill
(2.5mm thick) - Internal use application to channel - internal use
20m coils - all colours 100m rolls